PAGE  .  12018-1-1-REV.01
LCE6.5A~LCE28A
FEATURES
MECHANICAL  DATA
• Case: Molded plastic over passivated junction.
• Polarity: Color band denotes cathode end
 LOW CAPACITANCE TRANSIENT  VOLTAGE  SUPPRESSOR  POWER  1500 Watt
 DO-201AE Unit:mm

V(BR) (VOLTS)
MIN-MAX
TEST
CURRENT
AT
IT(mA)
MAXIMUM
REVERSE
LEAKAGE
AT VWM
IR ( µA)
  LCE
PART
NUMBER
UNI-POLAR
LCE6.5A 6.5 7.22-7.98 10 1000 11.2 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE7.0A 7.0 7.78-8.60 10 500 12.0 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE7.5A 7.5 8.33-9.21 10 250 12.9 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE8.0A 8.0 8.89-9.83 1 100 13.6 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE8.5A 8.5 9.44-10.40 1 50 14.4 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE9.0A 9.0 10.00-11.10 1 10 15.4 97 100 75 1.0 100
LCE10A 10.0 11.10-12.30 1 5 17.0 88 100 75 1.0 100
LCE11A 11.0 12.20-13.50 1 5 18.2 82 100 75 1.0 100
LCE12A 12.0 13.30-14.70 1 5 19.9 75 100 75 1.0 100
LCE13A 13.0 14.40-15.90 1 5 21.5 70 100 75 1.0 100
LCE14A 14.0 15.60-17.20 1 5 23.2 65 100 75 1.0 100
LCE15A 15.0 16.70-18.50 1 5 24.4 61 100 75 1.0 100
LCE16A 16.0 17.80-19.70 1 5 26.0 57 100 75 1.0 100
LCE17A 17.0 18.90-20.90 1 5 27.6 54 100 75 1.0 100
LCE18A 18.0 20.00-22.10 1 5 29.2 51 100 75 1.0 100
LCE20A 20.0 22.20-24.50 1 5 32.4 46 100 75 1.0 100
LCE22A 22.0 24.40-26.90 1 5 35.5 42 100 75 1.0 100
LCE24A 24.0 26.70-29.50 1 5 38.9 39 100 75 1.0 100
LCE26A 26.0 28.90-31.90 1 5 42.1 36 100 75 1.0 100
LCE28A 28.0 31.10-34.40 1 5 45.5 33 100 75 1.0 100
PAGE  .  3
LCE6.5A~LCE28A
2018-1-1-REV.01 www.grande.com.cn
0.1